Yes or

No

Count:

Choreograffin
Musik

32 Wand: 2 Ebene: Beginner
: Shirley Bang (MY) & Janice Khoo (MY) - July 2025
: Yes or No - Jung Kook

Intro : 4 counts

SEC 1 SIDE TOUCH R-L WITH HIP ROLLS, SYNCOPATED ROCKING CHAIR

1-2
3-4

586&
788&

Step RF to R, roll hip from L to R 12:00

Step LF to L, roll hip from Rto L

Rock RF fwd (5) recover on L (&) Rock RF back (6) recover on L (&)
Rock RF fwd (5) recover on L (&) Rock RF back (6) recover on L (&)

SEC 2 RUMBA BOX

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Step RF to R (1), Step LF next to RF (2)
Step RF fwd (3) Touch LF next to RF (4)
Step LF to L (5) Step RF next to LF (6)
Step LF back (7), Touch RF next to LF (8)

SEC 3 SIDE SHUFFLES

1&2
3&4
5&6
7&8

Step RF to R (1), step LF next to RF (&) step RF to R (2)
Turn % R stepping LF to L(3) stepping RF next to LF (&) step LF to L (4) 3:00
Step RF to R (5), step LF next to RF (&) step RF to R (6)
Turn % R stepping LF to L(7) stepping RF next to LF (&) step LF to L (8) 6:00

SEC 4 MAMBO, JAZZ BOX

1&2
3&4
5-6
7-8

Rock RF fwd (1) recover on L (&) step RF back (2)
Rock LF back (3) recover on R (&) step LF fwd (4)
Cross RF over LF (5) step LF diagonally back (6)
Step RF to R (7) cross LF over RF (8)

Email : janicek932@gmail.com



https://www.copperknob.co.uk/de/stepsheets/198417/yes-or-no

